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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

5061
7502

W635
400 SEK

Volvo V70 -04
Kopplingspedal givare 

5D CBI 2,4-20V 5VXL
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

5061
7502

W386
400 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Kopplingspedal givare 

5D CBI 2.4-20V 5VXL
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

5057
7502

W1986
300 SEK

Volvo S80 -02
Kopplingspedal givare 

4D SED 2.4 140HK 5VXL
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

5061
7502

W1434
400 SEK

Volvo V70 -03
Kopplingspedal givare 

5D CBI 2,4-20V 5VXL
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

5061
7502

W4576
589 SEK

Volvo V70 -04
Kopplingspedal givare 

 
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-

5061
7502

W4621
589 SEK

Volvo V70 -04
Kopplingspedal givare 

 
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-

5061
7502

W4616
589 SEK

Volvo V70 -04
Kopplingspedal givare 

 
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-

5024
7502

W7031
150 SEK

Volvo V50 -05
Kopplingspedal givare 

5DR CBI 1.8 5VXL
U3NFA

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

-
A

5057
7502

W4647
350 SEK

Volvo S80 -99
Kopplingspedal givare 

4D SED 2.4-20V 5VXL
 

CE BO Bildemontering AB
0525-37001

29.215
A


